防滴カバー
Drip-proof cover
1
2
3
4
5
受圧部サージ圧防止構造の油圧用高圧センサ

● Voltage or current output modes are available
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-860  -  503  P  -  B  -  R2
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure rangePA-860：
（電圧出力　Voltage output）
PA-868：
（電流出力　Current output）
503：0 ~   5 MPa
104：0 ~ 10 MPa
204：0 ~ 20 MPa
354：0 ~ 35 MPa
単位系　Pressure unit
P：パスカル単位
Pa pressure unit
継手形状　Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
防滴カバー　Drip-proof cover
B：無し	 Non-provided
H：有り	 Provided
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference ゲージ圧　Gauge
	 0 ~ 5	 0 ~ 10	 0 ~ 20	 0 ~ 35定格圧力　MPa
Rated pressure range
出力
方法
Output
継手
形状
Fitting
電圧
出力
Voltage
output
R2
(R 1/4)
G3
(G 3/8)
電流
出力
Current
output
R2
(R1/4)
G3
(G 3/8)
無し　Non-provided
有り　Provided